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What 1s Johri -




Three foundations of Johrer
philosophy;
- Appreciation with gratitude i a daily 1ric —
[ARTUOE CIVING]
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Three fouhdatlons oifeJ ohrel

phﬂosophy
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o Ak R v Art of NGHIYE
(Explormg,and followmg the truth to trust)
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Daily Johrei practice”










A complete state of physical,
mental and social well-being
and not merely the absence
of disease or infirmity.

In 1998,;fhe WHO executive board proposed a resolution which adds
the new dimensions, “spiritual” and “dynamic”, in addition to
physical, mental and social well-being to the definition of the “health™.
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Mokichi Okada’s View of Human being

Physical body Spicitual body,

Wil

Us(IHtman being)
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‘Healing oneself_ ég ealmg others’
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-by’ hedlmg others’
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When you change, your
community will change with you!




Three requirements for practice

* TRUST (although you do not have to believe if you practise)

— 1n the power of the source of LIGHT
— 1n the ABILITY of your SELF

* INTENTION to channel the JOHREI
* TUNING-IN with appreciation

kAT nAte@niity. com



Feel the ‘Flow of Light’

akira.naito@nifty.com



Jight’
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. Five principles for Johrei practice

“Toxins’ and ‘Clouds in the spirit’
-~ The processﬁriﬁcation’

- -

‘IZUNOME’ e
‘Spirit’ precede ‘Physical’
“Spiritual Cord’ E

akira.naito@nifty.com



Researchiorman at limperial

* PREMISE
Strcss aficcets both mental and physical well-beimg,

* FHYPOTHIESIS

Psychologicallmicrvention (Johner practice) can counteract

the detrimental effiects: ot stress.

* PROPOSAIL

[nteractive network
Psycho-Neuro-Endocrno-Immune

As an example off = Mind and Body ** connection



The miiucnce oi Psychological Intervention
010)0)1
CID4 T-cells m HIVA tieatmenit naive patients



Mean loss ofr €IDA TF=cell coumt mr BN
patients = 7- cells/[l/moenti (=95
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Group means, (95% C.I.) of: CIDA-Ti=cell count chiange
(Expressed as cell=change/[Ml/monti) OVEL five months
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Comarison between Johrei practitioners and the others

0
SN 1994 J 1995 QN 1996 JN 1997 QN 1998 JN 1999

Y] A

344.5

AL

3494

3629

1997
361,2

1998
365,5

1999
366

1824

1705

1913

186,5

1955

1729
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